w3253 Folkestad

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Rygge kirke
Larkollen Serli

Evje Rygge

Ra Klostergata
Folkestad snuplass
Middagsasen

Rad veikryss
Mosseporten senter
Sykehuset Moss
Tigerplassen

Moss stasjon

Moss bussterminal

s Kun skoledager

06:50
07:00
07:10
07:30

07:10
07:15
07:20
07:25
07:30
07:35
07:37
07:40

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025



