## **₹253** Folkestad

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025

Mandag - fredag	s	s						
Ukedager			 	 	 	 	 	 
Rygge kirke	06:50		 	 	 	 	 	 
Larkollen Sørli	07:00		 	 	 	 	 	 
Evje Rygge	07:10		 	 	 	 	 	 
Ra Klostergata	07:30		 	 	 	 	 	 
Folkestad snuplass		07:10	 	 	 	 	 	 
Middagsåsen		07:15	 	 	 	 	 	 
Rød veikryss		07:20	 	 	 	 	 	 
Mosseporten senter		07:25	 	 	 	 	 	 
Sykehuset Moss		07:30	 	 	 	 	 	 
Tigerplassen		07:35	 	 	 	 	 	 
Moss stasjon		07:37	 	 	 	 	 	 
Moss bussterminal		07:40	 	 	 	 	 	 

s Kun skoledager